
Your Community Mental Health Provider After 
Hurricane Helene
 
At Frontier Health, we are committed to supporting our community. 
As the leading community-based mental health provider in Northeast 
Tennessee and Southwest Virginia, we offer compassionate care for 
those impacted by Hurricane Helene. In addition to counseling and 
recovery programs, we provide training on crisis and mental health, 
debriefing services, and various other mental health services—at no 
cost to those impacted by the hurricane.

833-434-2684

HOPE AFTER THE STORM
WE’RE HERE FOR YOU

RESOURCES & SUPPORT FOR YOU

FrontierHealth.org/TNRP

Nolachuckey Holston (Greeneville)
Hawkins County (Rogersville)
Hancock County (Sneedville)
Bristol Behavioral (Bristol)
Johnson County (Mountain City)
Holston Counseling (Kingsport)
Holston Children & Youth (Kingsport)
Watauga Behavioral (Johnson City)
Charlotte Taylor (Elizabethton)
Erwin Behavioral (Erwin)

Contact Information

423-639-7000
423-272-9239
423-733-2216
423-989-4500
423-727-2100
423-224-1378
423-224-1053
423-232-2632
423-547-6562
423-743-1477




