HOPE AFTER THE STORM WE'RE HERE FOR YOU

RESOURCES & SUPPORT FOR YOU

833-434-2684

Your Community Mental Health Provider After Hurricane Helene

At Frontier Health, we are committed to supporting our community. As the leading community-based mental health provider in Northeast Tennessee and Southwest Virginia, we offer compassionate care for those impacted by Hurricane Helene. In addition to counseling and recovery programs, we provide training on crisis and mental health, debriefing services, and various other mental health services—at no cost to those impacted by the hurricane.

Contact Information

Nolachuckey Holston (Greeneville)	423-639-7000
Hawkins County (Rogersville)	423-272-9239
Hancock County (Sneedville)	423-733-2216
Bristol Behavioral (Bristol)	423-989-4500
Johnson County (Mountain City)	423-727-2100
Holston Counseling (Kingsport)	423-224-1378
Holston Children & Youth (Kingsport)	423-224-1053
Watauga Behavioral (Johnson City)	423-232-2632
Charlotte Taylor (Elizabethton)	423-547-6562
Erwin Behavioral (Erwin)	423-743-1477



